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Link do produktu: https://media-okazje.pl/miekka-szczotka-soft-roller-do-odkurzacza-dreame-t10-r10-pro-r20-p-1850.html

Opis produktu

Miekka szczotka dedykowana do odkurzacza Dreame T10

Miekka szczotka (soft roller) do
odkurzacza Dreame T10 / R10

pro / R20

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

62,00 zi
269468596
039677
6973734686748
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